MSME TOOL ROOM KOLKATA

BON HOOGHLY INDUSTRIAL AREA,

KOLKATA —700 108

Ref. CTTC/Admn./30/2024-25

CIRCULAR No. 19

Date:-11.12.2024

The Centre will observe the following closed holidays for the calendar year 2025.

S1 No. HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS OF THE WEEK
1. Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday
2: Holi/ Dolyatra 14.03.2025 Friday
3. | Id-ul-Fiter 31.03.2025 Monday

4. | Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday

s Id-ul-Zuha 07.06.2025 Saturday

6. | Rathyatra 27.06.2025 | . Friday

7. | Independence Day 15.08.2025 | ~ Friday

8. | Janmastami 16.08.2025 Saturday

0. MahaSaptami 29.09.2025 Monday
10. | MahaAstami 30.09.2025 Tuesday
11. | MahaNabami 01.10.2025 Wednesday
12. | Gandhi Birthday/ Dussara 02.10.2025 Thursday
13. | Laxmi Puja 06.10.2025 Thursday
14. | Diwali 20.10.2025 Monday
15. | Bhai Dyj 23.10.2025 Thursday
16. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday
17. | Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday

* The dates of holidays for the Muslim Festivals may be changed on the sighting of the Moon and

decision to be taken by the State Government.
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bring the content of this Circular to the knowledge of employccs.




LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2025

SI No. HOLIDAYS DATE | DAYS OF THE WEEK
1 | New year’s Day 01.01.2025 | Wednesday
2 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 06.01.2025 | Monday
3 MakarSankranti/ MaghaBihu/ Pongal/ Hazarat | 14.01.2025 | Tuesday

Ali’s Birthday

4 Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 12.02.2025 | Wednesday
5 ShivajiJayanti 19.02.2025 | Wednesday
6 MahaShivaratri 26.02.2025 | Wednesday
7 HolikaDahan 13.03.2025 | Thursday

8 Jamat-ul-Vida 28.03.2025 | Friday

9 Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day) 14.04.2025 | Monday

10 | Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ BahagBihu (Assam) 15.04.2025 | Tuesday

11 Buddha Purnima 12.05.2024 | Monday

12 | Milad-un-Nabi / Id-e-Milad 05.09.2024 | Friday

13 | Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 09.05.2025 | Friday

14 | Ganesh Chaturthi / VinayakaChaturthi 27.08.2025 | Wednesday
15 | Onam / ThiruOnam Day 05.09.2025 | Friday

16 | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 07.10.2025 | Tuesday

17 | Karaka Chaturthi 10.10.2025 | Friday

18 | Govardhan Puja 22.10.2025 | Wednesday
19 | PratiharShasthi or Surya Shasthi (Chhat Puja) | 28.10.2025 | Tuesday
20 | Guru TegBhahdur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2025 | Monday

21 Christmas Eve 24.12.2025 | Wednesday
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